
EL
EV

AT
IO

N
 (I

N
 F

EE
T)

EL
EV

AT
IO

N
 (I

N
 F

EE
T)

STATION (IN FEET)

PERRY LANE PROFILE
1+00 TO 6+40

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

1+00
1+20 1+40 1+60 1+80

2+00
2+20 2+40 2+60 2+80

3+00
3+20 3+40 3+60 3+80

4+00
4+20 4+40 4+60 4+80

5+00
5+20 5+40 5+60 5+80

6+00
6+20

6+40

18
" C

O
VE

R
(M

IN
)

18
" C

O
VE

R
(M

IN
)

19
.2

7'
 C

O
VE

R

4.
66

' C
O

VE
R

16
.3

4'
 C

O
VE

R

20'
25'

G
O

LD
EN

 ISLES
PAR

KW
AY

(250' R
/W

)

(2500)
(160)

VEN
TU

R
E D

R
IVE

(50' R
/W

)

MILLENNIUM BOULEVARD
(VARIABLE R/W)

PERRY LANE ROAD 80' R/W

24'

12'

24'

48'

14'

12'

24'

42'

14
'

CAD FILE: R:\21-1028 JWCS NORTH MAIN WATER LOOPS\X\CDS\4W BASESHEET 4-28-23.DWGLAST EDITED BY: TAYLOR STOKES

1RE
V

NO
DA

TE
DE

SC
RI

PT
IO

N
CH

KD BY

2 3 4 5 6

DRAWING NUMBER

DE
SI

GN
D

R
AW

N
D

R
F

TS
S

IS
SU

E
DA

TE

JO
B 

#

IS
SU

E

21
-1

02
8

32
4 

6t
h 

A
V

E
 N

.  
JA

C
K

S
O

N
V

IL
LE

 B
E

A
C

H
, F

LO
R

ID
A

 3
22

50

7

THIS ITEM HAS BEEN DIGITALLY
SIGNED AND SEALED  BY DWAINE
R. FALLS, PE ON THE DATE
ADJACENT TO THE SEAL. PRINTED
COPIES OF THIS DOCUMENT ARE
NOT CONSIDERED  SIGNED AND
SEALED AND THE SIGNATURE
MUST BE VERIFIED ON ANY
ELECTRONIC COPIES.

DR
W

N
BY

MA
Y

20
23 IF
B

PLOT DATE AND TIME: 7/27/2023 9:36:29 AM

BR
U

N
SW

IC
K-

G
LY

N
N

 J
W

SC

BG
JW

SC
G

LY
N

N
 C

O
U

N
TY

, G
EO

R
G

IA

N
O

R
TH

 M
AI

N
LA

N
D

 W
AT

ER
 L

O
O

PS
 P

R
O

JE
C

T

84
4-

41
4-

24
00

  G
A

 L
IC

# 
P

E
F

00
67

11
  W

W
W

.4
W

E
N

G
.C

O
M

C-12

AR
EA

 3
 P

R
O

PO
SE

D
 IM

PR
O

VE
M

EN
TS

40200 10 840 2

PROFILE SCALE: HORIZONTAL (In Feet) PROFILE SCALE: VERTICAL (In Feet)

SCALE (In Feet)

0 20' 40'

N

EXISTING SURFACE

G
D

O
T 

R
/W

G
D

O
T 

R
/W

CONNECT TO EXISTING
8" WATERMAIN.
EXACT LOCATION AND
ELEVATION TO BE
FIELD VERIFIED BY
CONTRACTOR

455 LF OF PROPOSED
10" (O.D.) HDPE (DR-11)
WATERMAIN
INSTALLED BY HORIZONTAL
DIRECTIONAL DRILLING

PVC TO HDPE
TRANSITION COUPLING
STA 1+39.50

PVC TO HDPE
TRANSITION COUPLING
STA 5+94.00

6 LF OF PROPOSED
8" PVC (DR-11) WATERMAIN

APPROXIMATE LOCATION OF
EXISTING TELEPHONE LINE.
CONTRACTOR TO VERIFY SIZE AND
DEPTH.

APPROXIMATE LOCATION OF
EXISTING TELEPHONE LINE.
CONTRACTOR TO VERIFY SIZE AND
DEPTH.

EXISTING
18" STORM
PIPE

EXISTING
30" STORM
PIPE

12 LF OF PROPOSED
8" PVC (DR-11) WATERMAIN

STA 1+27.50

EXISTING 8" WATERMAIN

CONNECT TO EXISTING 8"
WATERMAIN.
EXACT LOCATION AND ELEVATION
TO BE FIELD VERIFIED BY
CONTRACTOR

EXISTING 8"
WATERMAIN

CONNECT TO EXISTING
8" WATERMAIN.
EXACT LOCATION AND
ELEVATION TO BE
FIELD VERIFIED BY
CONTRACTOR

STA 6+00.00

EXISTING 8" WATERMAIN

CONNECT TO EXISTING
8" WATERMAIN.
EXACT LOCATION AND
ELEVATION TO BE
FIELD VERIFIED BY
CONTRACTOR

EXISTING 8"
WATERMAIN

E/P

E/P

R
/W

12'X25' HDD PIT
STA 1+39.46

12'X25' HDD PIT
STA 5+88.74

N: 453808.4980'
E: 862666.7068'

PROPOSED 8"
WATERMAIN

PROPOSED VALVE
STA 6+00.00

PROPOSED 8"
WATERMAIN
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APPROXIMATE LOCATION
OF GAS MAINS.
CONTRACTOR TO VERIFY
SIZE AND DEPTH
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CONNECTION NOTES:
1. INSPECT AND CLEAN EXISTING OR PLUG PER JWSC 2.5.3.8.
2. REMOVE ANY CAPS OR PLUGS.
3. TEST EXISTING STUB OUT AT 150 PSI AT 2 HOUR HYDROSTATIC

TEST. PSI TEST PRIOR TO ANY CONNECTION. DO NOT AIR TEST
ANY PIPES.

4. CONNECT TO EXISTING STUB WITH PROPOSED WATERMAIN PIPE.
5. SECURE NEW PIPE TO STUB WITH MECHANICAL JOINT.
6. CONNECTION TO BE PERFORMED AT NIGHT.

12 LF OF PROPOSED
8" PVC (DR-11) WATERMAIN
BY OPEN CUT

EXISTING
30" STORM
PIPE

EXISTING
36" STORM
PIPE

EXISTING
36" STORM
PIPE

455 LF OF PROPOSED
10" (O.D.) HDPE (DR-11)
WATERMAIN CARRIER PIPE
INSTALLED BY HORIZONTAL
DIRECTIONAL DRILLING

PVC TO HDPE
TRANSITION COUPLING
STA 1+39

PVC TO HDPE
TRANSITION COUPLING
STA 5+94.00

6 LF OF PROPOSED
8" PVC (DR-11) WATERMAIN
BY OPEN CUT

PROPOSED 8" GATE
VALVE AND BOX
STD DTL 2-14
STA 1+30.24

PROPOSED 8" GATE
VALVE AND BOX
STD DTL 2-14
STA 1+30.24

SEE DETAIL 2-10A ON SHEET
D-3 FOR END TREATMENT

SEE DETAIL 2-10A ON SHEET
D-3 FOR END TREATMENT

PROPOSED 8" GATE VALVE AND BOX
STD DTL 2-14
STA 6+00.00

PROPOSED 8" GATE VALVE AND BOX
STD DTL 2-14
STA 6+00.00

2150' RADIUS

455 LF OF PROPOSED 24" O.D.
HDPE (DR-9) CASING PIPE
STA 3+40.68 TO 5+70.00

455 LF OF PROPOSED 24" O.D.
HDPE (DR-11) CASING PIPE
INSTALLED BY HORIZONTAL
DIRECTIONAL DRILLING.
STA 1+39 TO 5+94.00
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